
40 1/4"

38 1/4"

49"

36"

4
7

"

M

A

D

E

 

I

N

U

S

A

1
7
4
0
-
0
0
0
6

H

E

A

T
 
D

A

T
E

N

E

E

N

A

H

 
F

O

U

N

D

R

Y

 
C

O

N

F

1
0

"

1
 
1

/
2

"

38"

1
 
1

/
2

"

GRATE SECTION A-A

DUMP NO WASTE! DRAINS TO WATERWAYS

EAST JORDAN IRON WORKS

FRAME SECTION A-A
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NOTES:

1. MATERIAL: CAST GRAY IRON ASTM A-48, CLASS 35B

2. ALL BEARING SURFACES TO BE MACHINED
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NOTES:

1. MATERIAL: CAST GRAY IRON ASTM A-48, CLASS 35B

2. ALL BEARING SURFACES TO BE MACHINED

(4) 1.00 ANCHOR

BOLT HOLES

ON A 45.00 DIA

BOLT CIRCLE
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GRATE SECTION A-A

MADE IN USA
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LETTERING

REQUIRED

(4) GUSSETS AT 90°

W/ 1 1/2" DIA. BOLT HOLES
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